
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle 2. Grundschule  ( 1511 )
Posentsche Straße 60
15370   Fredersdorf

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 27.09.2025 10:00 KOL wJD OSG Fredersd…-Vogelsdorf Neuenhagener HC 8:32

Sa. 22.11.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

KOL wJD

KOL mJD

OSG Fredersd…gelsdorf II

Neuenhagener HC

OSG Fredersd…gelsdorf II

OSG Fredersd…-Vogelsdorf

OSG Fredersd…-Vogelsdorf

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

Neuenhagener HC

Neuenhagener HC II

Neuenhagener HC

0:16

25:4

3:35

15:10

11:20

Sa. 06.12.2025 10:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

16:00

KOL wJC

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

KOL mJB

OSG Fredersd…-Vogelsdorf

OSG Fredersd…gelsdorf II

HSV Wildau 1950

OSG Fredersd…gelsdorf II

OSG Fredersd…gelsdorf II

KSC Strausberg (a.K.)

HSV Wildau 1950

Grünheider SV

Grünheider SV

SSV Rot-Weiß Friedland

36:12

3:32

14:30

3:38

24:25

Sa. 10.01.2026 10:00 KOL mJC OSG Fredersd…-Vogelsdorf HSV Frankfurt (Oder) 0:0


